RELEASE AND WALVER The undersigned has an interest in the following described real property:

the line of the li

60257

South States

	cated in the County of <u>Klamath</u> , State of Oreg (the "Property")
et Address: <u>4027 Miller ave</u>	S. Inc. ("Borrower") has applied
	or a loan secured by the following described personal property to
rted on the Property: whicles, recycling equipment, other mach	binery and equipment and lumber inventory.
	(the "Collatera
ressors and assigns, all right, title and interest of the undoperty. The undersigned consents to the location of the Colla ch the Collateral is installed or affixed to the Property, the C ures of any kind. The undersigned authorizes Bank, its succ lateral, committing only such injury to the Property as may such injury or compensate the undersigned therefore. Ba nt to remove any Collateral from the Property which shal d-delivered to the undersigned at the address below.	the by the Collateral, the undersigned waives and releases to Bank, indersigned in the Collateral as it is now or hereafter located on t lateral upon the Property and agrees that, regardless of the manner e Collateral shall at all times be considered personal property and r increases or assigns, to enter upon the Property and remove any of t by be necessary to effect removal. Bank shall not be required to reme Bank shall provide the undersigned ten (10) days written notice of hall be effective if sent by U.S. First Class Mail, postage prepaid,
Collateral shall not be subject to (1) any Security Interest on for nonpayment of rent or any other debt now due or h sequent tenant; (3) or any suit or action for default unde tract with respect to the Property. The undersigned shall p table under the note secured by the Collateral, any and all and on any appeal) reasonably incurred or expended by B e encumbrance, suit or action, or to enforce or construe an	est, Mortgatge. Trust Deed, lien or other encumbrance: (2) any suit herefter becoming due to the undersigned from the Borrower or a der the terms of any real estate Mortgage. Trust Deed or Land So pay to Bank on demand, together with interest at the same rate as th Il expenses and costs (including legal expenses and attorneys' fees Bank in any action or effort undertaken to free the Collateral from or my of the terms of this Release and Waiver.
lateral by reason of a Mortgage. Trust Deed, Uniform Cor ordance with and governed by the laws of the State of Ore	as Bank, its successors and assigns, shall have any interest in ommercial Code Security Interest or otherwise; shall be construed regon; and shall be effective upon execution.
ed: April 2, 1936	* (Vected Man Arcc Interested Party M
er Recordation return to: U.S. National Bank 740 Main, P.O. Box 789 Klamath Falls, OR 9760	39 501 980 De Birreer Glamain Falls Of City State Tip Code
ATE OF OREGON)	
) ss. unty of Klimath) —	April 8 1986
NIOTARY	Before me Notary Public for Oregon
ATE OF OREGON	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Oct 30, 1989
) SS.	, 19
unty of) —	and
something appreciate the second	_ is a
and that the seal affixed led on behalf of the corporation by Authority of its Board	d hereto is its seal and that this instrument was voluniarly signed
ied on behan of the corporation by Radianty of its bould	
	Before me:
UNITED STATES NATIONAL BANK OF CIREGON P'O, BOX 789 KLAMATH FALLS: OREGUN 97601	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
	s.
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
iled for record at request of	the15th
iled for record at request of	1:48 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M86
iled for record at request ofAprilA.D., 19 <u>86</u> at1 fAprilA.D., 19 _ <u>86</u> at1	<u>1:'48</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M86</u> on Page <u>6385</u> Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
iled for record at request of	<u>1.'48</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M86</u> on Page <u>6385</u>

1